Gold Coast Softball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Sat 02 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day Time Subvenue Team 1
Sat 02 Nov 2024 11:10AM Diamond 2 Renegades
Sat 02 Nov 2024 12:45PM Diamond 2 Noosa Blues
Sat 02 Nov 2024 2:20PM Diamond 2 Gawler Masters
Sat 02 Nov 2024 3:55PM Diamond 2 Renegades
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Team 2

Gawler Masters
Coastal Invasions
Maitland TB1

Coastal Invasions

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00



Round 2 - Sun 03 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day

Sun 03 Nov 2024
Sun 03 Nov 2024
Sun 03 Nov 2024
Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Time
8:00AM
9:35AM
11:10AM
12:45PM

2:20PM

Subvenue

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1
Renegades
Gawler Masters
Maitland TB1
Renegades

Gawler Masters

Team 2

Maitland TB1
Noosa Blues
Coastal Invasions
Noosa Blues

Coastal Invasions

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00



Round 3 - Mon 04 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day

Mon 04 Nov 2024
Mon 04 Nov 2024
Mon 04 Nov 2024
Mon 04 Nov 2024

Mon 04 Nov 2024
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Time
8:00AM
9:35AM
11:10AM
12:45PM

2:20PM

Subvenue
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1

Coastal Invasions
Maitland TB1
Noosa Blues
Gawler Masters

Noosa Blues

Team 2
Renegades
Gawler Masters
Coastal Invasions
Renegades

Maitland TB1

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00



Round 4 - Tue 05 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day

Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024

Tue 05 Nov 2024
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Time
8:00AM
9:35AM
11:10AM
12:45PM

2:20PM

Subvenue
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1

Gawler Masters
Noosa Blues
Coastal Invasions
Noosa Blues

Renegades

Team 2

Coastal Invasions
Renegades
Maitland TB1
Gawler Masters

Maitland TB1

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00



Round 5 - Wed 06 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day

Wed 06 Nov 2024
Wed 06 Nov 2024
Wed 06 Nov 2024
Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024
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Time
9:35AM
11:10AM
12:45PM
2:20PM

3:55PM

Subvenue
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1

Maitland TB1
Renegades
Coastal Invasions
Gawler Masters

Coastal Invasions

Team 2

Noosa Blues
Gawler Masters
Noosa Blues
Maitland TB1

Renegades

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00



Round 6 - Thu 07 Nov 2024

Coplicks Tallebudgera

Day

Thu 07 Nov 2024
Thu 07 Nov 2024
Thu 07 Nov 2024
Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024
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Time
8:00AM
9:35AM
11:10AM
12:45PM

2:20PM

Subvenue
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1

Gawler Masters
Renegades
Maitland TB1
Gawler Masters

Renegades

Team 2

Coastal Invasions
Noosa Blues
Coastal Invasions
Noosa Blues

Maitland TB1

Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 22:49:00
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